
RIFERIMENTO PC SA 25 PC SA P-25 PC SA 100 PC SA 200F PC SA P-200

Codice 362002 362003 362001 362005 362004

Connettore 2 x SC/APC 1 x SC/APC + 
 1 x SC/PC 2 x SC/APC 2 x flessibile SC 

/ APC

1 x SC / APC 
+ 1 x SC / PC 

flessibile 

Fibra monomodale 3mm G657-A2

Copertura Dca

Tipo µm 900

Misura cm 25 25 100 200 200

Perdite di 
inserimento dB <0,5

Perdite di 
ritorno dB >60

PATCH CORD 
FIBRA

	√ Fibra single mode 3mm 
C657 A2

	√ Copertura DCA
	√ Tipo 900 µm

PC SA 25 · PC SA P-25   
PC SA 100 · PC SA 200F  
PC SA P-200
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TABELLA TECNICA

PC SA 200F

PC SA P-200


